u Angle House

Paediatrics Private Fees Guide

Fees as listed from 1 April 2024

Paediatrics (Children’s Dentistry)

Initial Assessment (under 3 years old)
Initial Assessment (over 3 years old)
Recall Exam

Small Radiograph (X-ray)
Panoramic Radiograph

Fluoride Varnish

Silver Diamine Fluoride (SDF)
Follow up post SDF

Emergency — New Patient
Emergency — Existing patient
Hygiene visit

Deciduous Fissure Sealant

Adult Fissure Sealant

£100

£120

£70

£15

£80

£30

£150

£105

£175

£150

£70 — £90
£45 per tooth

£50 per tooth

Deciduous Composite From £70
Adult Composite From £100
Composite build up (Adult front tooth) From £450
PFMC — Deciduous From £200
PFMC — Adult From £300
RCT — Deciduous Molar £275

Root Canal Therapy (RCT) — Adult Front Tooth £350 — £650
Extractions — Deciduous / Baby tooth From £100
Extractions — Permanent / Adult tooth From £150
Surgical Extraction From £300
Space Maintainer TBD
Paediatric Prostheses TBD
Pre-made Mouth Guards TBD
Custom-made Mouth Guards TBD

Inhalation Sedation Session

£200/per session — A session is up to 1 hour.



