

Paediatrics Private Fees Guide

Fees as listed from 1 April 2024

Paediatrics (Children's Dentistry)

Treatment	Fees
Initial Assessment (under 3 years old)	£100
Initial Assessment (over 3 years old)	£120
Recall Exam	£70
Small Radiograph (X-ray)	£15
Panoramic Radiograph	£80
Fluoride Varnish	£30
Silver Diamine Fluoride (SDF)	£150
Follow up post SDF	£105
Emergency – New Patient	£175
Emergency – Existing patient	£150
Hygiene visit	£70 – £90
Deciduous Fissure Sealant	£45 per tooth
Adult Fissure Sealant	£50 per tooth
Deciduous Composite	From £70
Adult Composite	From £100
Composite build up (Adult front tooth)	From £450
PFMC – Deciduous	From £200
PFMC – Adult	From £300
RCT – Deciduous Molar	£275
Root Canal Therapy (RCT) – Adult Front Tooth	£350 – £650
Extractions – Deciduous / Baby tooth	From £100
Extractions – Permanent / Adult tooth	From £150
Surgical Extraction	From £300
Space Maintainer	TBD
Paediatric Prostheses	TBD
Pre-made Mouth Guards	TBD
	TBD
Custom-made Mouth Guards	166